Commissioner Browning
Commissioner Janicki
Commissioner Wesen
Dr. Connie Davis

Aaron Katz, CPH

Skagit County Board of Health

Quarterly Meeting

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Zoom: 1 (253) 215-8782 (Meeting ID: 871 8000 1980) (Passcode: 143573)

Agenda

1:30

1:31

1:35

1:45

2:05

2:20

2:35

2:50

Call to Order

Board of Health Approval of Minutes
1. Record of the Proceedings June 22, 2021
2. Record of Proceedings September 28, 2021

Public Health Impact Story

COVID-19 Update and Recommendations

2021 Proposed Public Health Budget

Board of Health Discussion

Community Health Improvement Planning Update

BOH/Population Health Trust Advisory Discussion

Commissioner Browning, Board Chair

Board of Health

Brianna Steere, DD Program Coordinator

Dr. Howard Leibrand, Health Officer

Jennifer Johnson, Director

Board of Health

Kristen Ekstran, Public Health Analyst

Board of Health

Of the assets mentioned, which do you think it would be most important to build upon as we get more detailed in our recovery planning?

3:05

3:30

Of the gaps mentioned, which ones would you like the Trust to consider filling with our planning?

Board of Health Planning and Priority Setting Discussion

Adjourn

Board of Health

Board Chair




