

Commissioner Browning Commissioner Janicki Commissioner Wesen Dr. Connie Davis Aaron Katz, CPH

Skagit County Board of Health

Quarterly Meeting Tuesday, October 19, 2021 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. Zoom: 1 (253) 215-8782 (Meeting ID: 871 8000 1980) (Passcode: 143573) **Agenda**

1:30	Call to Order	Commissioner Browning, Board Chair
1:31	Board of Health Approval of Minutes1. Record of the Proceedings June 22, 20212. Record of Proceedings September 28, 2021	Board of Health
1:35	Public Health Impact Story	Brianna Steere, DD Program Coordinator
1:45	COVID-19 Update and Recommendations	Dr. Howard Leibrand, Health Officer
2:05	2021 Proposed Public Health Budget	Jennifer Johnson, Director
2:20	Board of Health Discussion	Board of Health
2:35	Community Health Improvement Planning Update	Kristen Ekstran, Public Health Analyst
2:50	BOH/Population Health Trust Advisory Discussion	Board of Health
Of the assets mentioned, which do you think it would be most important to build upon as we get more detailed in our recovery planning?		
Of the gaps mentioned, which ones would you like the Trust to consider filling with our planning?		
3:05	Board of Health Planning and Priority Setting Discussion	Board of Health
3:30	Adjourn	Board Chair